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REGISTRATION FOR MAP-C COURSES

Faculty of Graduate Studies
Mahidol University



https:/ /graduate.mahidol.ac.th/MAP-2021/login.php

M‘@ About MAP  MAP-C  MAP-EX ( Home ) G

Mahidol Apprenticeship Program (MAP)

Faculty of Graduate Studies, Mahidol University

Click

Login
Email or Username Create New Account
Video Guidelines
[ Q Email or Username }
(For General Public)
Password
[ (& Password ©> Watch the Video
Create New Account Forgot my password?

Guidelines (PDF) -



Please also fill Name and Surname
(1'H) as - or NA 1t you cannot type 1'hai

Photo should be jpeg format

A copy ot Passport or ID card 1s

required for further verification ot student, as a
student can earn credit on successtul completion of
a MAP-C course and the credit can be accumulated
for a degree.

\" A

Mahidol Apprenticeship Program Curriculum (MAP-C)

Life-Long Learning for Essential Skill Development of The 21st Century and Beyond

Profile

Subname:

Name (TH):

Surname (TH):

Name (EN):

About MAP

MAP-C

MAP-EX

Please Select

Hc



In filling the form, the following information will be needed only 1t you are currently studying at another university and want
to take inter-institution credits. Otherwise, no need to click the information as shown below.

During registration, you need to create a password. Your password must be between 10 and 20 characters in length and
contain letters, numbers, and special characters ( */-+/.@#3&="\"?([]{} ).

'
W =% <1

O dmsutinAn e ANaIAn e IMUNIINGI1a8DU LALABINITAINSLULUISIUVINAN U (ABINTDNVDYA)

U

v oo <2 -
ADTUUNNIANANYT  Please Select
Jagtunmasdnwiegluseay Please Select
a d'd
AUV INANEA

PEUS

iAKaYeINIsiaenamziisus1eIvile  amziliguineinsigiviuntunilein iwednianisAane
wnIngrasuiina U lulvusglevilunisvinineainus/a1sinus
MINAINAUTD

Bu o ()



» After successtul registration, you can login the system again at the same link https://

ocraduate.mahidol.ac.th/MAP-2021/MAP-CG.php

M\’ ‘) About MAP  MAP-C  MAP-EX &«

MAP-C

Mahidol Apprenticeship Program Curriculum

Life-Long Learning for Essential Skill Development
of The 21st Century and Beyond



https://graduate.mahidol.ac.th/MAP-2021/MAP-C.php
https://graduate.mahidol.ac.th/MAP-2021/MAP-C.php
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Please select “For General Public”

W@ About MAP  MAP-C  MAP-EX ( Home )

For Faculty For General Public

A15U019158 dmsuyananaly

Login — Login —
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Fill your username or email and password of the MAP-C account.

W@ About MAP  MAP-C  MAP-EX ( Home ) G

Mahidol Apprenticeship Program (MAP)

Faculty of Graduate Studies, Mahidol University

Login
Email or Username
Video Guidelines
[ Q Email or Username }
(For General Public)
Password
[ (& Password ©> Watch the Video
Create New Account Forgot my password?

{ Guidelines (PDF) -

11



T'his 1s how your dashboard page will look like.

Please select the semester you want to study. For example, 1/2565 means semester 1, 2022.

UUUAN

Mahidol Apprenticeship Program Curriculum (MAP-C)

Life-Long Learning for Essential Skill Development of The 21st Century and Beyond

= All Contents
— i >
R Profile
Registration
2 Guideline 2/2564 || 3/2564 || 1/2565

Course ID Course Name Credit Price Program Director

£l Registration

T Registration Record
Certificate

Grade Report

Achievement of Goals



After clicking the semester, you can add course.

+ Click Here for Add Course

Mahidol Apprenticeship Program Curriculum (MAP-C)

Life-Long Learning for Essential Skill Development of The 21st Century and Beyond

= All Contents
— i > ([
R Profile
Registration 1/2565
28 Guideline 2/2564 || 3/2564 || 1/2565
+ Click Here for Add Course
& Registration Course ID Course Name Credit Price Program Director

T Registration Record
Certificate
Grade Report

Achievement of Goals
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Please fill the CourselD/Course Name. For example GRASS71 or GRAS.

900 ©® graduate.mahidol.ac.th &

MINABINSIENANEN luviangasseautufiafne aniIngnasufna tpaasuU3aan lunmenal nsamaidauuuy
Audit (ldiunilein) szldaunsadisigiziuasuansansIn 19le

nsanzdauuuy Credit axsadzannilgiauaznan1sAneiauI s dnun lunangasszaulinda
AN N.NARR LagNan1sSANEN Lasuapalu lUan2D19aY N AR INR8N1SAN BT AUL NAA RN 1)

d s '

CourseID / Course Name Search NIUANWLIUGIANN Lg)
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In this example, course code GRAS 1s type and three courses appear 1n search box.

Select the course you want to register and also choose Audit or Credit. In case of collecting the credits for

future use, please choose Credit.

You can select and register more than one course. Just select and Add course again.

minaasnsEdn lurangasseaulufiadnen aniingasniing Na2asulsa luneval nsamaidsuuuy

Audit (Liduniaene) azlianisadisgdginazHanisAnEN 19le

nsaanziiguuuy Credit axnsadzanvilgiauaznanIsnsNavan Iidagndnwn lunangasszauiindie
fdnen Nufina lagnan1snnlasuaaailulyangaiiiay 8. 8AAa I8N 1SANEITAUL NNARN =1

o

CourselD / Course Name Search ﬂifu’lﬁuﬁ eI ANN Lnaj

Course ID Course Name Audut

SUSTAINING ASEAN THROUGH TRANS-
BORDERED ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES AND

[GRAS565] REGIONAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS (Special Program)
EMERGING ISSUES IN POPULATION,

(GRAS568] MOBILITY, TRAFFICKING AND

TRANSNATIONAL CRIMES IN ASEAN (Special
Program)

EDUCATION FOR ALL: ASEAN WAY TOWARDS
[GRASS571] EDUCATION SUSTAINABILITY (Special
Program)

Credit

-

Select

Select

Select

Select

15



After selecting the course, please check the course name, code and tees for each course.

'l hen submiut.

Registration 1/2565
2/2564 || 3/2564 || 1/2565

+ Click Here for Add Course

Course ID

GRAS565

GRAS568

Course Name

SUS ASEAN THROUG TRAN-BORD EN
(Special Program)

EMER ISS IN POP MOB TRAF&TRAN
(Special Program)

Credit

2

Price

2250 Per Credit

2250 Per Credit

Program Director

Delete

Delete

16



1'his example shows that the applicant has completed the registration and needs to wait

for approval by the program director.

numnan > Registration

Registration 1/2565
2/2564 || 3/2564 || 1/2565

Course ID Course Name

GRAS565 SUS ASEAN THROUG TRAN-BORD EN
(Special Program)

GRAS568 EMER ISS IN POP MOB TRAF&TRAN
(Special Program)

Credit

2

Price

2250 Per Credit

2250 Per Credit

Program Director

Waiting for Approval

Waiting for Approval

17



Once you get approval for your registration, you will be notified through your registered
email. Then you can login again to the system and prepare for a payment.

https:/ /graduate.mahidol.ac.th/MAP-2021/login.php . You can download the mvoice

under registration record, and make a payment through the system.

WQ About MAP  MAP-C  MAP-EX ( Home ) ¢

Mahidol Apprenticeship Program (MAP)

Faculty of Graduate Studies, Mahidol University

Login
Email or Username
Video Guidelines
{ Q Email or Username }
(For General Public)
Password
[ £y Password ©> ‘— | Watch the Video
Create New Account Forgot my password?

Guidelines (PDF) -

18


https://graduate.mahidol.ac.th/MAP-2021/login.php

“I'he payment can be made via credit/debit card (Visa, Master, JCB) or through banking in 'T'hailand
(with Thai Payment QR code or at the bank 1n T'hailand).

QR PAYMENT PRINT INVOICE CREDIT CARD

INVOICE / RECEIPT
(FOR STUDENT)

Credit card payment fee 200 THB

@ Print Invoice Click here to pay using credit card

% NINNTINADUTBUATBIUNANKT NANTTANE / UNsANET 4aARUNAaIYI5E ABUMINISYITEIUIN

ASY MntayalugnAsInsaundnsa 0-2441-4125 #io 302-303 ***

Student must verify to ensure correct information before making any payment.

If your information is incorrect please contact 0-2441-4125 ext 302-303

19
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It you need turther information, please kindly contact Human
Capacity Development Unit, Faculty of Graduate Studies, Mahidol
University through official LINE @6 10punyj or e-mail
ogradaddskills@mahidol.ac.th .
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Adlan1samzilisuseusauladluszuy Student Service System

@:ﬁami Login L°l’l"1§j S2UU Student ;]trvice System

—

AUNTNBNIT LTI

v Jstrations Officer  User Guide

For Students For ProgramDirector/Advisor For GRAD staff 2 Reg | St rat 10N An nou ncement 3
Student ID
- Date
)
10 Aug 2020 - 4 Dec 2020
Password
5]  SEUHTLTEUY e-registrati
2. nanzlouRUTEU e-registration oI T 2020
l Regular Registration

UDINTAINE!
Fee payment deadlines
(If payment is over due,students will be charged 2,000 baht.)

New student? Activate account 4. aamdeudndn / i - an s
1 2020 - 21 Aug 2020
Late Registration

7 Aug 2020

Students Must Know

o

Guide for Registration

6

vedtudign

)

©2020 Faculty of Graduat dies, versity. All Rights Reserved

1. @umysuuL Usenaume

1.1. GRAD MAHIDOL dwisuashlufivimaniiuledindininede

1.2. Academic Calendar dusuasdluiinthuiiiunsinuseduddinfng

1.3, Technical Support dmsuasAluiiniudsaymnsldaussuu Student Service System

1.4. Contact Registration Officer duiuasAlufivimommsnisfadadmihiingSoufiguatindnunuame
FIN99)

1.5. User Guide asalunnthaiionisldaussuusineg angludndininetdy
2. @un1s login Whgssuy

2.1. For Students d@usutinfinw
2.2. For Program Director / Advisor dwsua19158Useanuneanans wazennsgnuing
2.3. For GRAD staff dmsuiaminniadining as
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2.4. Forgot Password? d@msuresudmaiionssianiului lnensendwailaameioulinutudnine sy

mninAnwausadnssuy svdesuesuswaiieinuasiadulntdwing ldawnsedau vsevensiu

syarunLAeRIl A nauntndle

Enter your email

< john@gmail.com

Recover Password

N email address gnéas UnAnwRElasU email dmsudsAliemimunsiarulng

Reset your registration password

Username Graduate Online Student Zone

Username:

For reset password please click : Reset your password

Your username and password must be kept confidential.

Viewing and editing of personal information, academic registration and other relevant information can be done at this website.

[THIS IS AN AUTOMATED MESSAGE - PLEASE DO NOT REPLY DIRECTLY TO THIS EMAIL].

AAN Reset your Password Litennuasian1ull

3. @UYRIMNUANITAINEL U

wanetaya wazYIainen Mnegfivvinsamedowseudseannianisany luwsasl awnsadeu scroll

£

bar iegvauatunsaviaviala

Y

23



4. @1 siUalgeanu Account UnAnwnl
4.1. man Activate account

4.1.1. dnAinwnazdosdl activation cade NlHa1NAINEALBNETT ADUSIEITUG

) CONFIDENTIAL
Faculty of Graduate Studies, Mahidol University

25/25 Puttamonthon 4 Rd., Salaya, Putthamonthon,
Nakhonpathom 73170, THAILAND.
Tel. 66(0) 2441-4125 www.grad. mahidol.ac.th

e-Registration Account

WmadamIunmIamaiion Usmame and Passwoid 1o/ logglig In

Graduate Online Student Zone [GOPZ]

Attn: at http://www_grad.mahidol.ac.th

Usemame :
Password :

Please keep the username and password confidential . And visit the website for viewing and
editing of personal profile, academic registration and obtail information.

wnasdviawty Tusaduveyalidmiunisingszuy

For trouble shooting, please contact :

Graduate Information Technology Centre [GITC_] Tel 66(0) 2441-4125 ext. 303-304

Academic Services Section Tel. 66 (0) 2441-4125 ext 100 -107, Direct line : 66 (0) 2441-0182-3
http:/mwww.grad_mahidol.ac th/GOSZ/support/

Y

4.1.2. winldlaaillvan @wnsaaaniiasd Thai student | International student iaidluaulnanc 1y

SEUUs189UAeauUlal

4.1.3. Student ID nsentavUsEtinAnw (Username gl 4.1.1.)

Contact email dwaildauegUagdu dwillddmiumsinauanuglussuudigg ¥nans wazns

Activation code (Password m:ug‘d‘ﬁ 4.1.1.)

INUUARN Activate

24



Student ID

D
o
(o]
(98]

O
[aVa)

Contact email

DY e.g. john@gmail.com
Activation code

| don't have an activation code
Thai student | International student

[ (%

4.1.4. S¥UURLAU pop up Wi 'Please check your email to activate account' antulsitindnwidn

email #11 email address ﬁlﬁisulﬁu Contact email

25



Welcome to Student Service System

Username and Password for login to the systerm
Username:

Password:

You must activate your account by clicking the following link.

Click here to create your password

Your username and password must be kept confidential.
Viewing and editing of personal information, academic registration and other relevant informations can be done at this website.

For trouble shoulding, Please contact to Student Admissions Section email: gradthai@mahidol.ac.th, Line id: @1600hrzm

[THIS IS AN AUTOMATED MESSAGE - PLEASE DO NOT REPLY DIRECTLY TO THIS EMAIL]

4.1.5. Aan#l Click here to create your password tielingninaamivunsiariu

4.1.6. 9101 login Tudu nuneaw 2 Tngldswanulud WunsiaSadutuneunis activate Account

- Far Proaramie st st For GRAD 1228 2
M

druvesdoyaiiiunis

5.1. Student Must Know
Curriculum Structure KaRLATIATNVANGNAT
Class Schedule Academic $18N19M13 &Y
Tuition and Fees $18n15AN535uLH8Y

5.2. Guide for Registration

unans vdo wag Wd pdf Ailensldauszuy
wansUaANULIT NI UasmsldeussuY Tnauingdmnsuldiu Google Chrome

26



syuuawmzley (Registration)

My Profile My Profile

Contact Us

Registration

v o = Help & Support
Dashboard p =
Sign Out

Course Booking  JRESERUENA] . . o A - - . Lo
MUUANTAINSIUBUUASTIISAN MWUANTS lﬂﬂ-uﬂﬂ'\ﬂliﬂullﬂﬁﬂﬂvﬁl I UUNAINY " -
sssuisunsAne naggiou Ums i Unudindnwn UszdnUansdnen 2562 5| szuu QR Payment tiadasansTIsE

Hu

L' Anen 2562
A P

E-Document

Course Requirements

Course Evaluation
NEWS / EVENT Post date Post by
Grad=Report drasidszunduiug / amlvamananstudumsdrsztuininensndn |

Soft Skills

e Thesis

Shortcut GRAD Systems >

AMuUANTAINSIiaY |

User Guide Registration schedule

Log out

%ﬁ Registration ADD / DROP {% Withdrawal

Regular Registration Late Registration and Add - Drop Course Withdrawal Course
From Jun 25,2020 to Jul 8, 2020 From Jul 10, 2020 to Jul 15,2020 From Jul 17,2020 to Jul 30, 2020

Registration Status

adwziluy / ADD - DROP / WITHDRAWTH / Aaliu | aaluan invoice

Registration

for semester 1 academic year 2020 | Click here
alnanaanywduionas de : reqmapnof

= -~ o FusanstIsy .
ey / U fiawmsilou yaALIL Course list

2/2019 ' 30,600 1 ™ ]

WNBITZED

Registration

Registration 1/2019 40,900 2

Add / Drop anuzvasvasuamadoy -
Waittng GRAD -> waitting Adviser -> Not Paid
. . -> Paid w3oldilvanaziliu complete
Registration d
Registration
9 1/2018 60,700 N

NERE
B

For all iPhone users, please turn your phone to landscape mode.
TWsasz¥1 Il Google Tranlate anasiliATumnsvesdomuibigndosld
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A . Y1 v = vLauu o a a ) giyuiualny
wanm Click Here Q%LGU']Z:J{?I’J‘Uﬂ’ﬁﬂi'EJﬂsU’EJHaVJUfYﬁﬂﬂ‘UW WINRTUNUVDIVUNATINGIRY JSVULBDALUNR LIAD
¥
U [ v =
N8N I1NUUNA Next lqumawz Uy
My Profile @ Before clicking 'next'!
Be sure to review all the information on the current page. If your information is not complete or incorrect, please contact our staff (02-441-4125 ext 100-107)
Registration to rectify it.
Dashboard
Course Booking SCHOLARSHIP
E-Document
Do you have Scholarship for this semester ?
Course Requirements
Yes, My scholarship is . . . (Please specify)
Course Evaluation Register Completion 0% o No, | don't have.
Grade Report
Soft Skills
¥ Your scholarship © Attention Please, X
- Thesis Your registration must be approved by the programme director / advisor before the system processes
Add course your registration and invoice
Shortcut GRAD Systems >
Summary
Complete “
User Guide

Log out
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My Profile ! Warning

tnAnwiiameidouingtinus / asinus dessrseuanuiudtlunisininendinus / anstinus

Registration =3 a s a ' o l ¢ a a e a « 1 «
gasnAnsAnwiameziiousedn dudeamnisiuunosuineniinus / a1sinusasuladl

The student need to report online the progress of Dissertation/Thesis/Thematic Paper in e-Form:

Dashboard Thesis and Thematic Paper system in cervery semester

Course Booking

E-Document ADD COURSE(S)

Course Requirements

i 1
Course Evaluation O Attention! X
if students can not take i
Grade Report if students set approval \don ldasseavn wio vavinnaion rily suspend.
Register Completion 25%
Soft Skills
CLICK HERE TO SELECT NO COURSE TAKEN CLICK HERE TO SELECT VOLUNTARITY SUSPEND

e- Thesis

Your scholarship CLICK HERE TO SELECT COURSE(S) 1Rans A .
Shortcut GRAD Systems >

§3 Add course

REGISTER
COURSE'S NAME Funimaanly
Summary | swhwiaenld | B
User Guide
Complete
Log out P! EGIT698 01
THESIS @ Registered  Credit
12 Credit(s)
Ansssuiivuiifie s (Awiaoin was Asssuiivains dnAnulbawtsoudloadd)
EDUCATION SERVICES FEE 3,750
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE 250
GRADUATE STUDIES FEE 250
INTERNET FEE 300
TOTAL B 4,550

Need help? v

Send filled-in information to our staff v | &4 comment Aadnuiiii finsravlasu

PNUNANYIAY thesis %58 thematic walazliausawdan No course %58 WnN1sSeUle

29



dauvasmsidensedvlunangas (Section of the Course Selection )

a_ a 2w =
LABNATLEATILLAD NATI BEUEE I

Proceed to check out When you have selected the course, please click ' proceed to check
out r

SELECTED COURSE

l Your curriculum I Courses of different programs tdan Tab 7107311
EGIT512 01 3 Credit(s) o

Comprenemsive Examination / Qualifying Examination

Enter Search keyword : »

AumseIrTluvangns

A Required Courses

EGIT503 01- RESEARCH METHGDOLOGI

EGIT511 01- ADV PROJ MANAGE & P{ tABaIsLiauan b = - - —
EGIT512 01- INFORMATION TEGHNOLOGY ECOSYST 3 Select
EGIT513 01- ENTERPRISE ARCHITECTURE FRAMEW 3 Select
EGIT514 01- INTERNATIONAL IT STANDARD 3 Select
EGIT696 01- SEM INFORM TECHNO MANAGEMENT 1 Select

% Elective Courses

EGITE32 01- DATA SCIENCE & BIG DATAANALYT Sl AL AT e 3 Select
Registered
EGIT533 01- BUSINESS INTELLIGE & DATAVISU 3 Select
EGIT534 01- DATA GOVERNANCE & DATAARCHITE 3 Select
EGITE35 01- INSURANCE ANALYTICS 3 Select
EGIT536 01- MODERN SYSTEM ANALYSIS & DESIG 3 Select
EGIT537 01- SOFTWARE QUALITY ASSURANCE 3 Select
EGITE38 01- INFORMATION SECURITY POLICY MA 3 Select



a"mmil,ﬁansw%muanwé’nqm (Section of Extracurricular Course Selection )

Proceed to check out When you have selected the course, please click ' proceed to check @

out r

Your curriculum Courses of different programs |

LHDNIUIANIVANEAS

Comprenemsive Examination / Qualifying Examination

= =t
Laanadnstvgudaay

Enter Search keyword : ‘

E

Course

MSMS501 02- MUSIC RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

MASTER OF ARTS PROGRAM IN MUSI( EENERAL I

MSMS501 02- MUSIC RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

MASTER OF ARTS PROGRAM IN MUSIti SPECIAL [

MSMS501 02- MUSIC RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
MASTER OF MUSIC PROGRAM (INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM) GENERAL

Credit

Laenuangaslamensiio adwiou

AL BARARATIY ANk BAAUaNENN4
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My Profile ! Warning
Registration
Dashboard
Course Booking
E-Document
Course Requirements

Course Evaluation

Grade Report
Register Completion

Soft Skills

e Thesis
Your scholarship

Shortcut GRAD Systems >

i3 Add course
Summary
User Guide

Complete
Log out

25%

Thesis and Thematic Paper system in cervery semester

ADD COURSE(S)

O Attention!

dnAnsfiameilouingiinus / @1sinus dessrseuanunnudnlunisinineniinues / anstnus
yasmamsanyiameilousedn dnusamasuunesuineninus / ansinusesulal
The student need to report online the progress of Dissertation/Thesis/Thematic Paper in e-Form:

if students can not take any course, please specify No Course Taken.
if students set approval to temporarily suspend studies, please specify Voluntarily suspend.

CLICK HERE TO SELECT NO COURSE TAKEN | CLICK HERE TO SELECT VOLUNTARITY SUSPEND
CK HERE TO SELECT COURSE(S)

COURSE'S NAME

EGIT698 01

THESIS
12 Credit(s)

REGISTER TYPE

@ Registered Credit

EGIT512 01

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ECOSYST
3 Credit(s)

Regrade EGIT512 1/2561

FUafuiivava i

221Uy Regrade Tiiay

Amitiaehin * nuauiuin

MSMS501 02

MUSIC RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
2 Credit(s)

Course offer by other program

EDUCATION SERVICES FEE
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE
GRADUATE TUITION FEE
GRADUATE STUDIES FEE
INTERNET FEE

TOTAL

Need help? v

Send filled-in information to our staff

B 9,600

B 4,400

A wAandnsaiden Replace

Tauadndnludanion

3,750
250
14,000
250
300

B 18,550

nA Next

wiadilunihasidiayanisamziiou
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dauazusedvn uazaldang

My Profile A Warning!
Tusansavaaudayamsameiiou uazdas naty Submit Aud dewlauitan Sduiussuuarhituiindeyansameilouluassll uazasfiodnvinudamedoul
Lasadnysal

Registration

Dashboard
Please recheck your registration form properly and confirm your registration by press the SUMMIT button below before close window otherwise your data are not
. save.
Course Booking
E-Document
SUMMARY
Course Requirements
Course Evaluation
) REGISTER
o - COURSE'S NAME TYPE
uanEnusle sy Azl
Grade Report
Soft Skills Register Completion 5% EGIT698 01
— THESIS Credit
12 Credit(s)
e Thesis
Shortcut GRAD Systems > Your scholarship MSMS501 02
MUSIC RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 84,400 Credit
2 Credit(s)
Add course Course offer by other program
User Guide
Summary
EGIT512 01
Log out . . -
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ECOSYSTEM -
Complete Gt B 9,600 Credit

Regrade EGIT512 1/2561

EDUCATION SERVICES FEE 3,750
STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEE 250
GRADUATE TUITION FEE 14,000
GRADUATE STUDIES FEE 250
INTERNET FEE 300
TOTAL B 18,550

Need help? v
aradaudayagnias na Submit |

e m
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Wana summit Wosi Awwuntl Timeline step A5 summit Wosuazidau

YOUR REGISTERATION FORM COMPLETED

TIMELINE
Registration Form

INVOICE COMPLETE
Make a payment

Register Completion 100%

Walting for approval
from Progrom

/-\ direatcer or Adviser

Select your adviser

Add course
Add fee
IN 3 days
Waiting for approval
from GRAD Officer
Summary

& Complete

0O ©

Back to dashboard

AM Back to dashboard ﬂﬁuﬁﬁﬁ’mﬁﬂ
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Shortcut GRAD Systems >

User Guide

Log out

AMUANTAINSIiaY |

%% Registration

Regular Registration
From Jun 25, 2020 to Jul 8, 2020 From Jul 10, 2020

Registration Status

Registration schedule

ADD / DROP

Late Registration and Add - Drop Course

to Jul 15,2020

{flf Withdrawal

Withdrawal Course
From Jul 17,2020 to Jul 30, 2020

Registration

for semester 1 academic year 2020 | Click here

awzibuu / ADD - DROP / WITHDRAWTH / iy

aluan invoice

wingnssuin

Registration

Registration

Add / Drop

Registration

Registration

wina / U flasmadou

2/2019

1/2019

HaAY I

30,600

40,900

@0y ﬂd“lﬂﬁ’ﬂﬁ\i“@lﬁﬂu

Waittng GRAD -> waitting Adviser -> Not Paid

-> Paid w3aldiivanaziiiu complete

172018

pojoo
B

60,700

Fuspanstnssiiu

amlvanaany ’]lﬁulﬂﬂﬂ'ﬁ

code : regmapnof5 13

N

Course list

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

HRERENEE

VIEW

For all iPhone users, please turn your phone to landscape mode.

TusAsz3s Il Google Tranlate enaviliATumsvestomuibigniosls

WaN1UNINTIINMTIMTITNGR wae Usesuvangns viseniusnw  wesuawiUdeu Status -> Not paid

Type
Add / Drop

(%

Widn@nwirdngnasas (nseuduiR) edgnidiunisgise [y

Status

Not
paid

Term/
Year

1/2019

Price

20,000

Invoice
/Payment

Courselist

VIEW
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#72un1391528U (Payment Section)

siawndnuasuduidaudanua? aunsaDownloadianaisiudusasnistisadulaiuin
Dashboard > REGISTRATION STATUS > Invoice /Payment

QR PAYMENT PRINT INVOICE CREDIT CARD

INVOICE / RECEIPT
(FOR STUDENT)

Credit card payment fee 550 THB

Click here to pay using credit card

o psaTadautayaradlindne ananisdne / dnnsdnm aaduiisacznsy Aauritmsiissdunnaio winzdayalignsag
ATANARAGRA 0-2441-4125 mia 302-303 *#*

Student must verify to ensure correct information before making any payment.
If your information is incorrect please contact 0-2441-4125 ext 302-303

Y

JnAnwaunsaidant1seidula 3 wuu lawn

1. QR Payment @uwnu: QR Code W11 Application su1ANSLHEYINNITT152REY

2. Download Tulnvoice tieunlug1seRuisuinng

3. PISERUNNUUATATAN / AU F930N150158RUEUUATASAR / W50R dAnsssusbenlunstnseanudng

[

WAAS LN AN WAUNDUININITTITLRY 198t URDUNIITNTLEY Fail
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£i2 English v

YOUR PAYMENT PARTNER Feedback

You are paying to

(4] SCB-www.grad.mahidol.ac.th 01
snodouiaa 010000000002644434

Unufia3ngdy
Product Details: Registration fee (Attending the y)
Order number: 6229910306
Amount: 850.00 THB

25/25 Graduate Studies Building, Mahidol University, Phuttamonthon Sai 4 Rd., Salaya
Phutthamonthon Nakhon Pathom Thailand
Contact email: aornkunya sob@mahidol.ac.th , Website: www.grad. mahidol.ac.th

=™ Credit/Debit Cards

Card number (Required) Cardholder name (Required)
Expiry Date v v CWVICVV2 @ What is this?
THAILAND ¥ AEON S5

Email address (Optional)

(& IERCE Cancel Payment

© 2020 2C2P Pte. Lid. All Rights Reserved %“'F'En e I
yVEA g SafeKey-

1. nsendeyatnsildthsziu (Fill information of the card)
a. @vfiuudns (number of the card)
b. Fouulns (name on the card)
c. Jununeny (expired date)
d. 59 CVV/CW2 ( code CVW/CW2 )
e. wdonUszma (county section)
f. Fengliusnistnsiasin (the holder of the card)
o. 1d email ﬁ?%%Ui%UUdG%@Qﬁﬂ’l?ﬁ’]i%L?‘LJ (put email for system to confirm the holder for

payment)

Please wait a while...

We are processing your payment




Y a

Y a

2. szuvazihwihndrguntee ldsia OTP Fulvusnisdnsinsiin /ndn avdsdoninuuniiiefevevinu

weslnsdnndutnsidugld  nsensiwa OTP a1nduna Proceed lievinsnen1stnsziRu

2] ELE Py PV LS T Ay eI AULHIET IILAUUL

2P

Verified by
VISA

Please enter your OTP in the fisld balow which has been sent to
your registered email address.

Merchant:
Amount:
Date:

Card Number:

2C2P.COM

850.00 THE
19/06/2020 00:07:10
411 - 111111

Enter OTP{abcd) :

(Test Mode) OTP Value = 123456

Regenerate OTP

You should be racsiving email OTP. In cass you did not receive
email or OTP cods is expired, pleass click "Regenerats OTP".

WeYnTIeNTaN YTl M8 RARITDAINAINN

YOUR PATMENT PARTRER

You are paying to

UHIINYIAUUR@a

Cancel

fednnstiszRuaseaysal

£i8 English v

Feedback

SCB-www.grad.mahidol.ac.th 01
010000000002644434

Unufia3ngdy
Product Details: Registration fee (Attending the ceremony)
Order number: 6229910306
Amount 850.00 THB

25/25 Graduate Studies Building, Mahidol University, Phuttamonthon Sai 4 Rd., Salaya,

Phutthamonthon Nakhon Pathom Thailand

Contact email: aornkunya sob@mahidol.ac.th , Website: www.grad.mahidol. ac.th

Your payment is successful

Your card 411111XXXXXX1111 will be charged 850.00 THB and the charge will appear on your credit card statement as "2C2P.COM"

Please save the order number 6229910306 for future reference

For any additional help or queries, please contact support@2c2p.com or contact your merchant directly at support@2c2p.com

4 Return to Merchant

© 2020 2C2P Pte. Lid. All Rights Reserved

e @D SafeKey-
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My Profile

Registration

Dashboard

Course Booking

E-Document

Course Requirements

Course Evaluation

Grade Report

Soft Skills

ortcut GRAD Systems >

User Guide

Log out

dauunasuonline sEUUE-Document

Request form's status

Upload Request Form

Accepted Staff

No Data

@ Attention! Student must download and fill up the signed application then up load here to submit the form for processing. Note that, the
application is already signed by Your Adviser and / or Chairperson.

The delay may cause as the result of wrong type of application form was selected.

tnfAnwniinuussasezaanoiu un14,un16A,un168
agaANguNISTIsHauANenaIsuazAdm N Useall 9ntusInasUSunnue suineIn1san

A 100 Vv

m dmivdnnuenas 1 a3 6-10 ady

indsienans uml

Aamiind 1

t A1 Transc

Select Form Code

Choose File | No file chosen £

(] e

Registration Request forms

itle Description

1 uuuwasuigiunsiTinettinug a15iing (Wesuun.) Forms of Thesis/ Ther

AS-3-04 msamziyudnwunneinvesyaranisuen
Non-M.U. Students Request to Register

AS-3-05 voAuRuATwin
Refund Graduate Tuition

AS-3-06 Request to register after Registration Deadline

AS-3-07 ArsesvaasuszaunsAne B mwilne
Request Form for changing education level

AS-3-08 woamusudnaniu/ssany (ililddsiadudainedy)
Request to Study in a Course from Another University

AS-3-09 voamMinn1sAny/veateanann1sithiinAng
Voluntarily Withdraw/Voluntarily Suspend Study

AS-3-10 Adaanly B mwilve
General Request

AS-3-15 uvunedi vevssIaIAnyse 2 mwilne
Extension Request Form

AS-3-17 Adonaridnmsziuindiednsinu 2 wingas 2 By -

ldau
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1. \@eniy E-Document

2. @enUselnnenans

3. HenlndNdesnis upload WIS¥UU WINABINISEBNNINATT 1 IS nA LASBIMNEUIN (+) Lilaliuges

d 93U upload

4. nn Summit

dl' o ] ¥ d'
5. WHBMTIENITELND T@Hﬁ%%ﬂi’]ﬂ{]%@]'ﬁ%‘l

a. Pending : $9AHIUNTT

b. In process : AaAIHUNIT

n

Complete : andunsiasaauysal

d. Cancel : gnianwasy

™

Request form's status

No Description

1 GR5
REQUESTING DEGREE

2 GR14
Grade Report / Transcript

request form : 003573

Tiwan Pranudomsuk

Click to Add file :

v Y vy a A a I3 1
LYTUUINY QIWEJ‘UL@ﬂ']iLWN 39 L‘Wlllwall'ﬂ,vm

tiwan.pra@mahidol.ac.th |complete

Upload Accepted Staff
18/06/2020 < 2563/06/19

pdf - 1521:31
19/06/2020 & 2563/06/24

pdf  22.52:15

& .

2563/10/19 07:00:55

© .- OESD

[subm{t

|seudiug-form

Wilailak Sukdee — R-mneslhrx;:'panem

2563/10/19 08:41:13 forward Kitipong Kiatamonwej -~
2563/10/19 17:51:39 processing |[Tiwan Pranvdomsuk -
2563/10/28 16:30:47 complete Tiwan Pranudomsuk -

Form
status

in rocess |
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